HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
Iv.’
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) I-171: Y ), |

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. appuicant v viema  NGUYER) Huu TAN

Last Middle First
Current address:__169[7[1 TRUNG NU VUONG-  DANANG, VIETNAM
Date of Birth: iZ—l%D’\fM'?; Place of Birth: CQUKN(?MM . DAMNAN &

Previous Occupation (before 1975) T—Wt"““ﬁ“"'% IVL:E‘LW(’Y 9 %ﬁu’ LC‘LP'('*“’)
(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 05[&&575' To O4[i2]1988
Years: 07  Months: OD Days: |Z_

3. SPoNSOR'S NaME: NAM THANH NGUYEN

k., NAMES OF RELATIVFS/ACOUAINTANCFS TN TEE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
NAM  ThaNg NGUYEM M&Ehm
(M
Lawl

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 mmst do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEN | TAN HuU

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
‘NGU“(EJ\J ) NGt ;TK:&M T o2 | w\v45 WIFE
NEUYEN , TUAN H0U 1215|196 2 donl
NGUYEN, MY HaNH Tl 05)66) 1964 | DAUGHTER
NGUYEN, TAN HLUU 122411945 Son
NGOYEN |, TAM HUU o\ 2411967 <IN
NGOTEN ) Newor TRAN G THA 69] 1411969 | DAUGHTER.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

—The came

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIX-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) A\ At
MAU DON VE LY-LICH (
(22X 222X R X NO \gd BOTUC
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGU(EN _HOV _ TASN
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _ \2 30 1943
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh): v

(Tinh trang gia dinh): .

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : \(75_‘ﬂ\ TRUNG NU VUONG-

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 'DAN/SY\\’&’ \/(E_LT\JP(M

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) l No (Khong)__
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): Oblﬁw\fﬂg To (Den): 04‘! l('_’."\flgg

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:  LENLANH CAMP. QUANEG NAM DANAM G

CAMP (Trai tu) 7

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): Nene_
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): Q%;k99i9{1\hfo%mh'cm %f_{gy_f 5?, N Cevmmander
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Posi n (Chuc ) 2

Date (nam): 03‘23“515

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): \/
IV Number (So hc‘>/so)=
. No (Khong): [ .
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): ©

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:
~ oy ~
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai vw) :_37[32[2¢ |2 vawn sy
— pd ~ - «
Guav Phik Whudn ) Tp HrehiMinb,  ViETMAM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NAM  THaANY NGQYEM

7
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=-Ky):._ Yes (co): v No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Nm/yhew in law

NAME & SIGNATURE: NAM THAUY NGLveN
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) W

DATE : 07 19 (989

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (Pa) : NGUYEN |, VU TAN

5.
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF 2IRTH .EL.T;iNSHI? 2C
NGUEN , NGATTRAN v a2 || 194 S WIEE.
NGOYEN , TUAN HOU 12|15\ gé2 Lo K
NGUYEN, MY HARNH Th 03[eb {1964 | DRUGHTER
NGUYEN |, TAN HOU 2241905 | Qo
NOVYEN, TAM HOLU ot|24\1967 Jend
NGUYEN | NG 0T TRAN G- THH | 3] 14]1903 | DRUGHTER.

1
i
!
|
|
i
i

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

~. +~DDITICNAL INFORMATION :




Embassy of the United States of America
paTe:_ |3 Pe< 89
IV: Z.Z.X ?‘ g

PA: D;Mb,zn R Tan.

khwe Minh Tho.

Dear '/(h %

This is in response to your inquiry of A*ﬁ /:} /7{?
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

This case is based on M9 44 11 HML\ //“‘ 's 4— years in
reeducation. !

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

=

U.S. Orderly Departure Program
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ODP CHECK FORM

" Date: %({(Qj

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: Q\ ()

Date of Birth: M g(ﬂ 442 g

Address in VN /[[?’[{' IW/)W[ W W@W’M/Mf

Spouse Name: M \Nb(li\ W& (ZM,\,\[ /
-4 .

Number of A‘ccompany1ng Relatives:

\V Reeducation Time: ;E Years Months Days
IV # 239468
VEWL # "
—
I-171 : Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes

Special List #

?\@MM? "My Nt

Sponsor:

Remarks:

(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

J
KHUC MINH THO
Tel.



Hol Déng Quén Tl
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH| HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH QA0
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUGNG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
15t Vice-President
KMDUNG
2nd Vice-
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
. Secretary Gereral
TRAN THI PHUONG
Secrelary
NGUYEN THI HANK
Treasurer

C6 Véin Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

DATE: AUG 1 3 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-000I

Re: NGUYEN HUU TAN
Date of Birth:__12-30-43

Iv#: 238968 Need LOI

Length of Time in Re-education Camp__ 7 yrs.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the above referenced former re-education
camp detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)
to complete his record with your office. | trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient. ,

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to
contact us at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance in the processing
of this applicant.

Sincerely yours

huc Minh Tho

President

Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by NGUYEN THANH NAM.

as shown in the attachments.

It is also requested that the Letter Of Introduction be sent to our Association
at the address that appears above.




3.

RI VIET NAM
RS ASSOCIATION

635

Iv.#

EEYEL L VEWL. #
’ I-171: Y N

The purpose of this form is to ldentify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

apprzcast 18 viemaw  NGUYERN) Huu | TAN

Last Middle First
Carrent adaress:__165 [7[) TRUNG NU VUONG- DANANG, Vi ETNAM
Date of Birth: IZ, 50[ 1943 Place of Birth: (RUANG NAM _D/\MANK

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 1\/[%1«““Ln+<LIwa¥RL% cAY I Ctt p‘("’uv\
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 03[3im77 o 04|12]193%
Years: 079 Months: OD Days: |2_

(
SPONSOR'S NAME: NAM THANH NGUYEWN

Name

- 7 Address and Telephone Number

RAMES OF REL.ATIVES/_.‘!.CQIIAIIITA_KCE‘R IN TEE U.S.l

Name, Address & Telephone Rumber _ Relationship
NAM  TuANK NGUYEN _ New !’L““’
(1
LawJ

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and bhave not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
JNS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




HO! DONg Quan Try
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH Cia0
NGUYEN VAN GIOY
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO'
President

NCUYEN QUYNH Cia0
1st Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice-President

NGUYEN VAN GIOV
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deouty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van boan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
~ - — A ! A
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIAT-NAM

’

HOi G1a-Dlnh Tu—Nhan Chlnh -Tri Vlet -Nam noat dong bat
vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nhdm muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhdn chinh- trl Vlet Nam va ‘doan-

tu gia dinh.

HOJ. thJ.et tha kéu ng Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia tlch cuc va trd tpanh HQl Vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi

tlet sau day

~
Ho va Teén: NGU‘(F/‘\)VT‘“WH NAM

'Dla chi’:

Eien thoai: (s3) (Nha) T
) Ngwsua-*n Lae , :yg?ﬁ‘huw‘rzu
Ten tu nhan chlnh Frl' % Ny Aranls 1th
Lién hé gia dinh vdi’tu nhan chlnh”trl.
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)

! A
- Xin quv v1 cho blet quy v1 cc the dong gop bang cach
nao cho H01. tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol gld :
Nign liem:_ (Vi ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho: yv" (tuy y)

1 Lo -
~

Thi td, ngdn phiéu xin gdi ve:

HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205

TELEPHONE :



v Ny, Nam T

Ao . Families of Vittname se

Polikeal Lriconere PsSotiactien

P.0 %ox 5435
JuL 2 0 1989 :
Ainghmn O VA 222050055



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE: )

IV #

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) I-171 : Yes, No
' EXIT VISA: _ Yes_ No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ AO7uren/ Wi 2l 74 4:27%&1
Last Middle First
Current Address /657 2/ ) Jaeng #i. Vivdna
. 4 S
Date of Birth /94%3%  Place of Birth
Previous Occupationbefore 1975)  ezsefor/ "1 S0 ARUVA )
(Rank & Position) 7 .
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : Froin«Q[-;Z £ To ﬁ«éfjj _9.3

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

Aloah T fGuyren)

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




5.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

LIS

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.

WG usen] _urare TRAW T 2245 | g
SGuvenN, A wiy W9 S
YGUusew ik rtart] THI L4 | awsder”

: J45
VouIen a8 1y 965 | s

,(Lﬁavéx/ [ Tt Y [ B JMJ

G Ty argne TR 9.6f

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :




oyl e e Tt s E— . - R ——
' ﬁ D ik 0
: i,

) 8 0. Box WRC .Nyack. NX 10960 phone (914) 268-413Y Cable RELIBF NYACK HY
WORLD REL IBF. = QUESTIOKNALKE/ uﬂmvu‘ oF nngnonsu
0.D.P. DP.PART‘FNT

Inetructione: Please cerefully fill in esch section .1f it dees not apply
te you .. Write K/A . Be suie all inforxetien is cerrect and the Affidavit
is egigned and notn lzed. Use bleck 1ink typenxitez. RETUHN 70 WORLD RELIEF
NYACK .

SECTION I:- Ancher relative (Name in VN Order )

My neme is NOUYEN THANH  NAM

Other name I hsve ueed N/
. ¥y date of Wirth ol 29| 1957 ‘
My plece of birth DANANEG: | VIETNAM

£y present address

My' jahone number !

SECTION 2:

I entered the U.S. ¢N 02[19] 1961 FRewm PULAU BIDCNG § MALAYSI A

My precent status in the U.3.ie Refugee,Res. Alien US Cit .X Cond .Entrat

My Alien registratien number is A2H5 142 164

My NATURALIZATION CERTIFICATE NI»BER IS 12233343 ¢

I have coerreepened with the OLP Office &and my 1V number is

I heve filled for this cese with the fellowing veluntsiy Agency .

SECTION 3+ ~A these cre the persons in Vietnam that 1 weuld like teo have
Join me Lezre .

l.,. .
Ot W W - - - - o W - W e S e - A A - - —— ‘—---—--—~-——----—------——-——-h—--------—-...

NAVE IN VN.OKDER 1SEX :Ms sRELATIONSHIP:DATE  1PIACE  :PRESENT

: t $ T0 YOU tOF BIRTE:OFBIRTH:ADDKESS
--------------------- e e Rl B il Dttt T S R,
t A g Rl Lam o P My el 13001209430 LK At 4@;/7/1

M
‘ﬂ?wy&n ‘[/vx /‘L’qc»c L%‘I«,W F t Mo MW(’ 1. (’f’/fft B s
Yy i 7; t M 1 ¢
F
M

: ¢ 1 Ceudin s 42 176 21 de "““ﬂ : l"’""z'“:"
:AW‘LA‘, ﬁLy Hode o 18 1t Covdam  1G_3.190p1 5 il N
‘N’) : .\."—/u),ug A t ¢ 1t @uww}'w 294,42, {c’b ! )‘gz’luw t 1/4/,&:‘;\7
Y7 ‘é\.f M XC(‘LW 1t M 1S @MMHM, :,ZL, {. Iqé}g&m,,\p,w t iy
e Cth Nose G Y ¢ ' 1 0 <
:qu v Nase ‘wuf 1 F o : Sendim gk 7 166 %3 )'ufm‘gkt; J\{A;\,'G*

- e e s e - - — - - ‘------------------------—------—----------------------------“.

REMARK ¢ /\4,‘7 wnele, pMa /V—ZTH/‘-{CIL HUL 7'/}7\/ Ay e by f""‘ ( teniden
ObP for e Jooliheal pridenin tm L3t Moy . Adc woad
Ingeblinent owd Dok otpcer drom 962 te Hanel 3 A9 5
Ahes Lot Jiwke - COPTAIN, Lot o eeipotrin - c}v,,m,_,, Ntonn St
/%AMW\. (cw\,;mw den . /*r—t’ . /9/%7" e Loweo ‘iku, Ao '[/\_t,
,Ql;educ‘ajlm @tm/h 'rb«.m Mar el 3/ /A/J’S" t; A]h&( /2 (,q?q

/7 ;puv—ub Ol it R aval 42 a’a,./.g)

e —



i T o

SECIION 3:- B Ihave files an Inmigrant Visa Petition (I-130) fﬂr the bove
reletive Ne X if yea. When N/# date appreves .
SEQTION 4:~ ( Cemplete this sectien enly sny of the persens limted ip'oectiox

3 were clesely rsseciated with US programs .US gevernment etganizatiems .
or US fersem in Vietnam befere April 1975 +If net write N/A '
KAME | : DESORIPTION OF ABBOCIATION(If pessible include dates,

‘ pesitien supervisers,nature of duties, award etoc .
Decumentatien will be needed ) . N/A |
SEQOTION 5: These are the rest of my family members whe are net liasted in
seotien(please include yeur parenta.brothers,siatera,spoudo and children
regard less of wheep ere living . Include persens whe are deoeaaed as well
This infermatien is required) N/A o ‘
_SBOTION 6: (If unmarried,write N/A) If speuse is deceasé@,{wxitojnioealo)
N/A o

SEOTIUN T |

I swear that the beve imfermatien is true te the of mi inowledge .

Signature - .' B Date

DT T Ly L e meerm ol TR Te v ST e T e e g FEE Ve v T o

. G .

Subscriled and ewern te befere me
Bignature 6f Notary Publio

This .. day ef 19

My Oomnisﬁion;ex,rirql
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g M Ty b 48 g B
" Be OQUFLITE fonmily ls.eting (livinglaoad)of politicnl priconar:

GUZSTIOONAIPE IOR FX FOLITICAL PRIBGNIER IN VIETNAM .

I« BASIS I!lIOXEATIOR @ APPLICANT II' VIITRAM ,

1~ Full Hame of ox political prigoner ¢ NGLUEN) Wrﬁ"\)
2= Date and place of birtht Jo. /2. Yk3 Buawy Nav

Se Fociticn, rant: (bofore #/1"?5) t41itary serdal mmbar
ﬁm

g io—Tywmwp Gmm gy H//}/Jf?70
UIGeE OFRRICE
&= Eonth, dote, yeor '%rnntod: Manel, 3/ lq;‘:f_

- St ontz? date year out of canp ?W 12- 198
O~ Pbotocam of roleate com atet’ ) ( beoidoner)

7+ .Trecent nadling addreod of ex poutical ?riwuer:
166 8 Rans Azt )ﬁu,/’/sagmr /—;LScLM |

8~ Curront addreses MS/T// M Vidorer ,@i‘ AN

- II= LIST.OF FULL NANE, DATEC OF BIfTH, FLACZ OF BIRTU oF Py mxmcm

PRI-»QNBR. M;EDIAW I‘AMII:Y Mp T A’I'HER z.emm. -

" p~ Delative to coctppany UAth ex pol:tical pﬂmar “to be consisted

for US cuuntry

! ‘Rane "'"":Date of Placo of: sex ; Pelgtioneh.tp

L8 0 - oy drth "eirth :‘ : -
D Nt Bl TES . 33014, 171\-3;&.“7 M.y Abadland
; W% 2~(a;, Myre: Trdon' " H-2. 1955, D& A/a.ni' F ~~wv[;¢—
; /v‘” o TRRE TR S 9L S M
T puf Hueeg 36309000 0 4 7. 8 .0"’“7“"“’
,:NW? J e JALE TAL wlawiss 9 t M3 , o,
1 ¢ . Rl _ T s . (- 1963 v ,M‘;-”
77 1’7 F . a(cwWM/ )

e M6 8 e s “e

. 2 _ Deme ¢ Adarecs
Fathor .2 A’ S Basl MBI 3 Pecenoed i AGF o
Kothor e ’tfm Tk : }65/7/1 ’Em,.f Ve Vn).r7 “""f
Spouse qugw /‘6/70‘(777‘1"7 .
Childron mA "
. | mm« /‘:‘# NM . “ )
. //b«li - 7-0’:% : ;

Myl
s Hl e Ty o



1

- «
' . Pl Pom- L &7,«,7,4/944;
V. "‘-M’C-T'M"] €3 el Ur
t 54dbling 1&7,2“3 . z:w -A#r 3 392 ””rv:-t:l«a;u;/v«;
. IM“—~#‘L'—N- A -3413: A/d_/p @a.._,éf P
¢ WIS gdwj £ t;és/af E;‘ —Pamw;
s tnd Lo g Pk T
! 1 : - I
- 11%= RELATIVE OUSIDR OF VIBTAR
' Fese  1Belatdomi  Address
S teadp ¢ - T
Nam Thanh Nﬁu&iﬁﬂ NepHey
e ' . R J
1

IV~ HAVE 0B .,umumo THE. mxcmm: mn qu Rmm carzan nnm
. FOW-TOISE APPLICATIONGRAVE ~ — -~ =7

Ten o!‘ot?&.oioooooa-p No ¢ ;00‘6000000606.000
BOply fron nmamonv rolauvo to the ODP wmom ;
 None : '
o, NG '_“E 6 Aend to OPP

n‘g, M_,.? 3 JqQB '

| _ u— nnm oting hero nll decumenta attached to the quoauonnaroo . :

~ 1~ Reloase certiffeate & -
~ s 2= birth certificate .
~ 3= Morriage cortificate .
4 Bouse holéd consus book i
_ 5= Fboto '



OY BAN WHAN DAN CRG HMOA XA HOI cnO NGHIA VIET xAN
TiNE QUANG MAM-BA MANG ' Poc lap—Ty do—Hynh phéc

5% ; i Qb/PT , DPa Niug, l()yﬁthln[../p. xdgt llﬁ.

UY BAN NHAN DAN TiNH QUANG NAM — DA RAMG

— Cdn ¢f Chi thj s8: 316!TTg ngdy 22-8-1977, Thong tw s§ 220[I'Ty mgdy 14-€-12,/7

¥ Thore 1o s8: 240/ TTe wedy 9-8-1980 cia Thd tubng Chinh phd, =2 it xéi tha wd gem o2~

- TTGRCT d&i véi nkiang bixi iink, 11 qaR ngyy guda, ~méan viln REwY quyIn vad cde ¥ cAfe €5ia’
: 1rj, ddng phdi phdw dfng cia ¥ &, ca.

— Cdn ¢t Thérg tu Litn b¢ Qule ph)ng—NOx vi 36 07/TT/LB ngdy 2-11-1977, Awéxng
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Gism 48c Coéng an Quéne Nam — &4 NEng vi vuung sy c6 18n ndi iiin cLiu e
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THE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

Independence - Liberty - Happiness
s ok e koo ok

RELEASE

Reference to Instruction number 316/TTG , dated 8/22/1977
from the Prime Minister of the Socialist Republic of
Vietnam , related to the policy dealing with ex-government
Civil Servants , Military officials and Rebellion Parties
who are now in Re-education camps.

Reference to the communique of the two Ministries:

Defense and Interior ,

dated 11/2/75 , related to the

implementation of the Instruction number 316/TTG on

8/22/1977 by the Prime

Implemented this released order

Minister.

2933 dated 10/2/1978

RELEASE

Full name

Date of birth
Place of birth
Residence

Rank , Position

Captured on

NGUYEN HUU TAN

1943

Thanh Quit , Dien ban

165/7 Trung Nu Vuong, Da nang.
Capt, assistant operation officer
RF , BN commander.

3/31/1975

Upon return, the incumbent must present this order

to the People's Committee and Village police Hoa Ninh,Hoa Vang.
and must follow all the rules made by the People's Committee

in the city in regard to residence and other matters.

Signature of
Nguyen huu Tan

--Subscribed and sworn to
before me this...ﬁzéqgiday

of.EEEii$¥.1953£D

NGUYE AN LY
Notary Public

iQﬁ‘:,/
My Comnission Expires fume 22, 1990

Tien Lanh, 4/12/1988
Supervior
S/S

I, LONG DUC HOANG, am competent to
perform the translation from Vietnam
into English or vice versa.

ford —
i
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P.0. Box WRC, Nyack, New York 10960 Phlone: 914/268-4135 or 800/431-2808 Telex: 646313

~ Worid Relief &= = e

0.D.P. DEPARTM H}f R . ST

MY .,\_,_ . .‘: FOLED

QUESTIONNAIRE 118 3RD STREET, S.E.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20003

REGION

SECTION 1

My name is NAM THANKH NGUYEN  sex M My Present Address

Other names I have used Neme

My Date of Birth 0129|1957 My Phone numbers hame
My Place of Birth DANA NE , VIETNAM work
SECTION 2 2

I entered the Y.S. on 02, 19 115@| (date) From MALAYSY A (country or camp)
My present status in the U.S. is: __ Refugee A}

Permanent Resident Alien A#

V4 U.S. Citizen # 12.23392%

(naturalization certificate number)

SECTION 3

THE FOLLOWING ARE PERSONS IN VIETNAM KNOWN TO ME AND WHO MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.
AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES/CLOSE ASSOCIATE OF THE U.S. OR ASIAN AMERICAN CHIID:

NAME of Principal Applicant Sex Date/Place of Birth Canplete Address in Vietnam

TAN HUU NGUYEN Mo zf3eliser 165[7[) Trung uw Vicug
QUANG N, DAINMNE  _ DANANG | VIETNAM

Number of close relatives accompanying Principal ,Applicant: b (mu list on back)
Does this family have an IV number? No Exit Permits?:Yes No v~
What relation (if any) is the principal applicant to you? UV\(‘,\ L in Law
SECTION 4 - DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEZ: ACGECY LAST TITLE/GRADE

(USAID, CORDS, MACV/DAQ)
WORKED FROM TO NAME OF SUPERVISOR

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION: LAST TITLE/GRADE
U.S. COMPANY, CONTRACTOR, AGENCY, ORGANIZATION OR FCUNDATION

NAME/POSITION OF SUPERVISOR WORKED FROM 0

EMPLOYEE OF VIETMAMESE GOVERMVENT,/MILITARY SERVICE (pre-1975): TITLE/RANK ine i o o Tgeiies
MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT Ge bndl i {swinander-  FROM 1562~ 10 231 11575

JoB DESCRIPTION T Y lliquits Tdan ey obn'eex LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR
MEDALS RECEIVED FROM U.S. GOVERMMENT

NAME/RANK OF ANY AMERICAN SUPERVISOR

RE-EDUCATION CAMP: No Yes v How Long? "/ vyears [ months

C 2/3-5/85



FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERMMENT SPONSORSHIP:

SCHOOL LOCATION

TYPE OF DEGREE OR CERTIFICATE

DATES OF TRAINING ' WHO PAID?

ASIAN-AMERICAN CHILDREN: NAME SEX

DATE OF BIRTH PLACE MARRTED?

FULL NAME OF BIRTH MOTHER ADOPTED MOTHER

ADDRESS (1f none, write none)
SECTION 5 NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P3): NEGUYEN, TAN  HUU

(listed on Page 1)

NAME OF ACCCMPANYING RELATIVES Sex Date/Place of Birth Relationship to P.A.

1L.NGUYEN NGOCTRAN i 044{194€ DAuAS WIFE
2. NGUYEN  TUAW HUU M 2]iS]vb2 DANANL Son
3LNGUYEN MY WA T F 13| obV9ket DANANCG DAVGHTER.
4.NGVYERN | TAY HUY M 2{24 1965 DRUANL Son
5. NGVYEN | TAM  HUV M 0l)2411567 DANANG Somn
6. NGUYEN ) NG TRANG THU _F 9]14-1968 PANANG DAVGHT ER.

7.
8.
9.
1o0.

ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
¢ NG TRAN THL NGUYEN WHD (S MY AUN T

S TAN HUU RNGUYEN WHD BAVE APPLED EX— PULHT(/}\L_ PRISONVERY
PROGRAM . NCT YET IV RECEIVED

SECTION 6

I SWEAR THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWILEDGE.
Signature Date

Subscribed and Sworn to before me,
Notary Public Signature

This ' Day of
My Commission Expires

, 198
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TRUNG . PHAN .
& - - , . NA¥ MUCI BAY
t hi
TOA SO - THAM - muox Y4 nohin chig, tram CLIn
QUANG -NAM (a1 BA . NANG MW thing - hai gie
ey Truée mdl chung (6i la iU - DONG

H -
CHUNG THU THAY GIAY Chdnh 4dn Toa Sg‘ {ham Qlang Nam lai PANANG ngdt ’m vin.
36KHefﬂNH phong co Ong_ 1A - XUAN - TRI

cO BEN TRINH - DIEN

Lac - sy g(up Digs

te) HUYNH - DAC - HAI 42

2 ang-
oo oA O00U33Z o Thudn-nEe™® ioswggmg glﬁgmnﬁggc o
o 22 YO = AT T e 205 HOZNg=D1%u DANANG
o) cwrbe 5 30K 00035-3 cap tar ”hu n-Nam ngdy > Thang 9 Nam 1955 _
30y NGUYEN = VAR = DUAN 40 i 1ré nge w1 152 Ho;mg_Dieu DANANG

s y 4 - I
\®’ ) cwrde so___‘7A 000254 cip tai. My - Khe& wgdy 24 Thang & fam 1955

Nh""" ngudn chirng méi trén, sau khi the wsi #t ca sr that vi chx cé sy that da khai vi

Emm Iﬁt’ = TAN ﬁ%— Qudc-tich Vitt-Nam sinh ngiy BA MUOI
thing  MUOI MUOI HAI nim ﬂOT NGHIN ChIn YRAI BOI HUOI BA 1943

tai. ling THUAN - -nAM, Litn-Xa HOA ~THUAN, Qu&n HOA-VANG, QUANG-NAM

3 con cla Ong ‘[\IGUIL"I‘ - HUU - BAIV; Ba _L_E - T_}.._; - WTILIH

Vo

May ngwdi niy qua quyér réng NGUIE’_ - HUU - TAN
thong the xuat nap gily KHAI-SINH

~

duge vi lé 5 hé tich chinh gude

bi phé hiy béi nhing bién ¢8 chién-tranh, ban chinh bj that lac.
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dée npp hd 3o

Nhirng nguéi chirng sau khi nghe doc bin vin ndy, da kj tén cling ching 16i via Lyc-sy

Nguéi dirng khai: Nhitng nguci chirag Chdnh-An Lac-sp
Da Ky b&u da ky ba ky Da ky
Tem ban chinh : Sao y chémh bin
Treée be thim , BOE0O - Bi-Ning, ngiy C  thing .~ nim 19 f}
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